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Outer Sheath <
Aramid Yarn
Tight Buffered Fibre
Cross Section of Cable
Fibre Cable Indoor Tight Buffered 62.5/125 Multimode 12 Core
Features:
e Suitable for Intra building connectivity
e Suitable for fibre to desk applications
* 900y tight buffered fibre
e Colour coded fibres
e Aramid Yarn for strength and flexibility
¢ Orange Colour outer sheath for Multimode
Specifications
ATEENUALION DIB/KIM oottt ettt ettt ettt
850 MM e </=3.50
L1010 01 o o PR UUP PR PPPPPURRTIN </=1.50
BandWidth MRz KM oo e
850nm 200 (min.)
1300nm 500 (min.)
Tight buffer fibre diameter ........c.oov i 900 +/-50 microns
Tight buffered fibre colours .........ccocooviiiiiii blue, orange, green, brown, slate, white,
red, black , yellow, violet , pink and natural
SHENGN MEMDEIS .ottt e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e ees Aramid Yarn
Outer sheath colour Orange
Outer sheath thiCKNESS ... . i 1.0+ 0.20 mm
OVETAll IAMETET .t 7.00 £ 0.20mm
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
Fibre Cable Indoor Tight Buffered 62.5/125 Multimode 12 Core 6012LZHIOC062IN

*KRONE Communications Ltd. is now ADC India Communications Ltd.

www.adc.com/in ¢ 1800 425 8232

ADC Telecommunications, Inc., P.O. Box 1101, Minneapolis, Minnesota USA 55440-1101

Specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. Because we are continuously
improving our products, ADC reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. At any time, you may
verify product specifications by contacting our headquarters office in Minneapolis. ADC Telecommunications, Inc.
views its patent portfolio as an important corporate asset and vigorously enforces its patents. Products or features
contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. An Equal Opportunity Employer
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